M HI AFI, 2010-2011 Demands for Grants 75

A& No. 75 (AFRINT)  (APPROPRIATION)

Igufal & HHANIGS, AN SR

STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

I Ui & HHANIGE, AT MR W B W H 31 AE, 2011 DI A B a1 a4 § A & Y RIS TR BT SFA
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2011 to defray charges in respect of the STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES
OF THE PRESIDENT.

oG Revenue  Goft Capital  &1s Total (@5 )

aIRT Charged: 20.11 2911 (In crores of Rupees)
ied Voted:

Il. oY e siaeta Weufa & Afared @ ik & 39 fafvam & fere femman s
Il. The Head under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the SECRETARIAT OF THE PRESIDENT.

e 2009-2010 Budget eNfid  2009-2010 Revised | @i 2010-2011 Budget
g Y | S EeE- R Sl SRNSHT SIS S | eSS S
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
NToTed HTT REVENUE SECTION
rgufd, SR/ President ,Vice President/
TSI, e o Governor, Administrator
&l & TS of Union Territories 2012 27.52 27.52 26.48 26.48 29.11 29.11
o Charged 27.52 27.52 26.48 26.48 29.11 29.11
e Voted
Sirs Total 27.52 27.52 26.48 26.48 29.11 29.11
o Charged 27.52 27.52 26.48 26.48 29.11 29.11
e Voted

http://indiabudget.nic.in



